Position

Professor

Assoc Professor

Assistant Professor

Lab Tech

Lab Tech

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Staff - Instruction

Hourly Staff - Instruction

Student Worker - Non-Instr

Hourly Staff - Instruction

Hourly Staff - Instruction

Student Worker - Instruction

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography

Total Wages

$135,588

$97,160

$80,907

$54,464

$43,691

$39,924

$30,447

$27,935

$25,185

$16,277

$2,419

$1,712

$882

$801

$735

$433

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,284

$20,845

$25,751

$12,772

$17.216

$3,294

$2,512

$0

$0

$1,294

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



