Position C	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$135,588	\$18,284
Assoc Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$97,160	\$20,845
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$80,907	\$25,751
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$54,464	\$12,772
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$43,691	\$17,216
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$39,924	\$3,294
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$30,447	\$2,512
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$27,935	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$25,185	\$0
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$16,277	\$1,294
Hourly Staff - Instruction		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$2,419	\$0
Hourly Staff - Instruction		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$1,712	\$0
Student Worker - Non-Instr		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$882	\$0
Hourly Staff - Instruction		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$801	\$0
Hourly Staff - Instruction		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$735	\$0
Student Worker - Instruction		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$433	\$0